

पथका नाम : To, Mathura to Belwaniya (VR 68)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(FDR)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल
नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

प्रमंडल : नरकटियागंज

नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1545/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मशीन अंकित
कलम 1 से 100 तक कुल 100
पृष्ठ हैं। यह मापी पुस्त सहायक
अभियंता आसीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज
को निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)
29/10/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
आसीन कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
नरकटियागंज

(Signature)
29/10/2021

Re-issued to Sri Biplin Kumar

J.E. work section NashKatinganj

(Signature)
29/10/2021

सहायक अभियंता
आसीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नरकटियागंज

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

आसीन कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

DIVISION

नरकटियागंज

नरकटियागंज SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1545

2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Restoration of Road				
	from Tti Mathura to Belwaria				
	under P.D.R.				
Agency:-	Departmental				
Authority:-	Executive Engineer, RWD				
	works Division, Narkatia gunj				
Block:-	Narkatia gunj				
Dist:-	West Champaran				
	RECORD ENTRY				

Details of work done:-

① binding & laying 1000 mm dia
 HP etc all complete job.
 Qty:- $14 \times 2.50 \text{ M} = 35.00 \text{ M}$

② binding & laying dry-
 good brick bats
 etc all complete job.

$$1 \times 30.0 \text{ M} \times 5.0 \text{ M} \times 3.0 \text{ M} = 450.00 \text{ M}^3$$

$$1 \times 20.0 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 22.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \text{ M} \times 2.50 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 7.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$\text{Total} \rightarrow 440.41 \text{ M}^3$$

Return
 05/08/2021
 गिरि

सहायक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Details of work done:-					
①	Brickling and laying dry grade to brick bats including light ramming etc all complete job				
440.41 m ³	vide	JMB	P-1		
112.50 m ³	"	"	P-2		
552.91 m ³	@ Rs 2142.53/m ³			2 Rs	11,84,626.20
②	Brickling & laying 1000 mm dia Hume- pipe etc all complete job				
35.00 m	vide	JMB	P-1		
	@ Rs 6287.65/m			= Rs	2,20,068.75
	Total @ Rs				14,04,694.95
	Add GST @ 12%			→ Rs	1,68,563.39
	Add L.Cess @ 1%			→ Rs	14,047.20
	Add S.Fel			→ Rs	1,02,809.00
	Total @ Rs				16,90,113.54
Verified & found correct					
	By <u>Signature</u>				
	26/11/2021				
	26/11/2021				
	सहायक अभियंता				
	ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग				
	कर्म अवर ग्राम, मराठवाड़ा				
	By <u>Signature</u>				
	26/11/2021				
	26/11/2021				